

Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Amount		Unit Price	Amount		Unit Price	Amount	
				Price	Amount		Price	Amount		Price	Amount
1	1027051 Audio-Visual Filming	LSUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	6,500.00	\$ 17,800.00	17,800.00		
2	1027051 Certified Payroll Compliance and Reporting	LSUM	1	\$ 35,000.00	35,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	19,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,000.00		
3	1100001 Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 98,000.00	98,000.00	\$ 128,000.00	128,000.00	\$ 106,000.00	106,000.00		
4	2010001 Clearing	Acre	1	\$ 15,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	27,000.00		
5	2020002 Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	25	\$ 1,250.00	31,250.00	\$ 300.00	7,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	56,250.00		
6	2020003 Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	Ea	10	\$ 1,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 500.00	5,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	34,000.00		
7	2020004 Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	120	\$ 550.00	66,000.00	\$ 55.00	6,600.00	\$ 375.00	45,000.00		
8	2030001 Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ea	10	\$ 150.00	1,500.00	\$ 150.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	17,000.00		
9	2040025 Fence, Rem	Ft	78	\$ 15.00	1,170.00	\$ 7.00	546.00	\$ 15.00	1,170.00		
10	2050040 Subgrade Undercutting, Type I	Cyd	200	\$ 30.00	6,000.00	\$ 37.00	7,400.00	\$ 100.00	20,000.00		
11	2050041 Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	Cyd	200	\$ 60.00	12,000.00	\$ 55.00	11,000.00	\$ 110.00	22,000.00		
12	2050043 Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	Cyd	200	\$ 100.00	20,000.00	\$ 62.00	12,400.00	\$ 120.00	24,000.00		
13	2057001 Infiltration Trench, Det A	Ft	171	\$ 36.00	6,156.00	\$ 35.00	5,985.00	\$ 200.00	34,200.00		
14	2080020 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Ea	5	\$ 200.00	1,000.00	\$ 140.00	700.00	\$ 250.00	1,250.00		
15	2080036 Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft	6,247	\$ 3.00	18,741.00	\$ 2.00	12,494.00	\$ 4.00	24,988.00		
16	2080042 Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep	Ea	50	\$ 50.00	2,500.00	\$ 50.00	2,500.00	\$ 90.00	4,500.00		
17	3027011 Aggregate Base, 10 inch, Modified	Syd	340	\$ 28.00	9,520.00	\$ 85.00	28,900.00	\$ 36.00	12,240.00		
18	3060020 Maintenance Gravel	Ton	100	\$ 40.00	4,000.00	\$ 50.00	5,000.00	\$ 60.00	6,000.00		
19	3067011 Aggregate Surface Cse, 6 inch, Modified	Syd	564	\$ 20.00	11,280.00	\$ 16.00	9,024.00	\$ 22.00	12,408.00		
20	3080005 Geotextile, Separator	Syd	200	\$ 2.00	400.00	\$ 2.60	520.00	\$ 5.00	1,000.00		
21	3082000 Geotextile, Separator, Non-Woven	Syd	200	\$ 2.00	400.00	\$ 2.40	480.00	\$ 5.00	1,000.00		
22	3082002 Road Grade Biaxial Geogrid	Syd	200	\$ 5.00	1,000.00	\$ 7.70	1,540.00	\$ 10.00	2,000.00		
23	4010047 Culv End Sect, Conc, 12 inch	Ea	12	\$ 1,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 615.00	7,380.00	\$ 500.00	6,000.00		
24	4010573 Culv, CI E, Conc, 12 inch	Ft	169	\$ 100.00	16,900.00	\$ 85.00	14,365.00	\$ 180.00	30,420.00		
25	4030006 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	1	\$ 500.00	500.00	\$ 470.00	470.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,500.00		
26	4030035 Dr Structure Cover, Type E	Ea	1	\$ 600.00	600.00	\$ 500.00	500.00	\$ 1,700.00	1,700.00		
27	4030210 Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	Ea	1	\$ 4,500.00	4,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	4,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00		
28	4040093 Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	Ft	10	\$ 40.00	400.00	\$ 22.00	220.00	\$ 60.00	600.00		
29	4040113 Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	Ea	1	\$ 400.00	400.00	\$ 109.00	109.00	\$ 50.00	50.00		
30	4047001 Underdrain, Infiltration Trench, 6 inch	Ft	192	\$ 5.00	960.00	\$ 11.00	2,112.00	\$ 150.00	28,800.00		
31	6020207 Joint, Expansion, E2	Ft	20	\$ 38.00	760.00	\$ 26.00	520.00	\$ 30.00	600.00		
32	6020208 Joint, Expansion, E3	Ft	30	\$ 38.00	1,140.00	\$ 26.00	780.00	\$ 30.00	900.00		
33	7060092 Reinforcement, Steel, Epoxy Coated	Lb	50	\$ 8.00	400.00	\$ 12.00	600.00	\$ 15.00	750.00		
34	7062001 Conc, Grade 3500	Cyd	1	\$ 850.00	850.00	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	6,000.00		
35	8010003 Driveway, Reinf Conc, 8 inch	Syd	212	\$ 45.00	9,540.00	\$ 96.00	20,352.00	\$ 120.00	25,440.00		
36	8027001 Valley Gutter, Conc, Modified	Ft	22	\$ 85.00	1,870.00	\$ 52.00	1,144.00	\$ 80.00	1,760.00		
37	8030010 Detectable Warning Surface	Ft	10	\$ 200.00	2,000.00	\$ 62.00	620.00	\$ 60.00	600.00		
38	8060020 Shared use Path, Conc	Syd	3,491	\$ 72.00	251,352.00	\$ 90.00	314,190.00	\$ 85.00	296,735.00		
39	3067011 Aggregate Surface Cse, 6 inch, Modified	Syd	564	\$ 20.00	11,280.00	\$ 16.00	9,024.00	\$ 22.00	12,408.00		
40	3080005 Geotextile, Separator	Syd	200	\$ 2.00	400.00	\$ 2.60	520.00	\$ 5.00	1,000.00		
41	8067001 Shared use Path, Grading, Modified	Ft	3,135	\$ 88.00	275,880.00	\$ 66.00	206,910.00	\$ 150.00	470,250.00		
42	8067011 Shared use Path, Aggregate, 8 inch, Modified	Syd	3,965	\$ 39.00	154,635.00	\$ 45.00	178,425.00	\$ 40.60	160,979.00		
43	8080013 Fence, Chain Link, 72 inch	Ft	150	\$ 80.00	12,000.00	\$ 70.00	10,500.00	\$ 65.00	9,750.00		
44	8087001 Fence, Wood, 48 inch	Ft	918	\$ 60.00	55,080.00	\$ 62.00	56,916.00	\$ 71.00	65,178.00		
45	8100371 Post, Steel, 3 lb	Ft	30	\$ 15.00	450.00	\$ 80.00	2,400.00	\$ 15.00	450.00		
46	8100405 Sign, Type IIIB	Sft	4	\$ 40.00	160.00	\$ 82.00	328.00	\$ 30.00	120.00		
47	8110293 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	Ft	143	\$ 25.00	3,575.00	\$ 6.00	858.00	\$ 5.00	715.00		
48	8120170 Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 88,500.00	88,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	20,000.00		
49	8137001 Check Dam, Cobblestone	Ft	60	\$ 50.00	3,000.00	\$ 170.00	10,200.00	\$ 100.00	6,000.00		
50	8137011 Riprap, Cobblestone	Syd	47	\$ 172.00	8,084.00	\$ 230.00	10,810.00	\$ 300.00	14,100.00		
51	8150002 Watering and Cultivating, First Season, Min \$5,000.00	LSUM	1	\$ 7,000.00	7,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	8,400.00	\$ 16,000.00	16,000.00		
52	8150003 Watering and Cultivating, 2nd Season, Min \$5,000.00	LSUM	1	\$ 7,500.00	7,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00		
53	8150805 Cercis canadensis, 2 inch clump, 3 Stem	Ea	10	\$ 630.00	6,300.00	\$ 660.00	6,600.00	\$ 800.00	8,000.00		
54	8150983 Cornus florida, 2 inch	Ea	10	\$ 665.00	6,650.00	\$ 700.00	7,000.00	\$ 500.00	5,000.00		
55	8151064 Cornus sericea, #5 cont.	Ea	30	\$ 98.00	2,940.00	\$ 100.00	3,000.00	\$ 100.00	3,000.00		
56	8153044 Quercus bicolor, 2 inch	Ea	3	\$ 620.00	1,860.00	\$ 650.00	1,950.00	\$ 500.00	1,500.00		
57	8154084 Viburnum lentago, #5 cont.	Ea	10	\$ 105.00	1,050.00	\$ 110.00	1,100.00	\$ 150.00	1,500.00		
58	8157050 Bench, Backed	Ea	1	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	3,900.00	\$ 500.00	500.00		
59	8157050 Platanus occidentalis, 2 inch	Ea	5	\$ 600.00	3,000.00	\$ 630.00	3,150.00	\$ 700.00	3,500.00		
60	8167011 Turf Establishment, Turf Grass, Performance	Syd	600	\$ 5.77	3,462.00	\$ 6.50	3,900.00	\$ 5.00	3,000.00		
61	8167011 Turf Establishment, Native Seed Mix, Mescic Tallgrass, Performance	Syd	1,100	\$ 6.27	6,897.00	\$ 3.60	3,960.00	\$ 5.00	5,500.00		
62	8167011 Turf Establishment, Native Seed Mix, Woodland Edge, Performance	Syd	1,600	\$ 6.45	10,320.00	\$ 3.70	5,920.00	\$ 5.00	8,000.00		
63	8167011 Turf Establishment, Native Seed Mix, Forested Wetland, Performance	Syd	800	\$ 6.46	5,168.00	\$ 3.70	2,960.00	\$ 8.00	6,400.00		
<b>Estimated Total:</b>					<b>\$ 1,267,780.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,287,382.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,711,511.00</b>	<b>2</b>	

**Alternate Bid Items**

Install alternate limestone sand base beneath the proposed shared use path in lieu of 21AA aggregate.

8067011	Shared use Path, Aggregate, Limestone Sand, 8 inch	Syd	3,965	\$ 36.00	\$ 142,740.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 158,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 198,250.00
---------	--	-----	-------	----------	---------------	----------	---------------	----------	---------------

**CORRECTIONS**

- 1 Line item amount adjusted to reflect bidder's multiplication error
- 2 Total amount adjusted to reflect bidder's multiplication error